Vegan ‘Meatball Marinara’' Pizza with Garlic Mayo

By Oliver Lloyd from Brakes

Overview ...

Food Labelling...

CONTAINS:

o =)

WHEAT, MUSTARD SULPHITES
BARLEY, RYE

MAY CONTAIN:

EGGS MILK

Recipe Ingredients ...

135756 Vegan No-Meatball Marinara

128416 Brakes Sourdough Pizza Base 12" - BRAKES
84497 Brakes Pizza Topping Sauce

126489 Violife Original Flavour Vegan Grated
113879 Herb Bunched Basil

126924 Brakes Vegan Mayo

10439 Fresh Garlic - BRAKES

113880 Premium Large Chives Bunch - BRAKES

Products / Pack Sizes ...

1 Serving

525¢g | 1257kcal
# 1

236

Kcal /100g

Quantity:

1009
2909
509
509
59
20ml
59
59

CALORIES:

54.5% Carbs
10.4% Protein
35.2% Fat

Serves

Description:

1x Per 100g

1x Each

0.04x Each

0.05x Each

U/ 7204068

1



Cooking Instructions & Notes

Preparation:

Defrost the pizza base
Chop the garlic
Chop the chives

Method:

1. In a bowl whisk together the mayonnaise, garlic and chives.

2. Spoon the pizza sauce onto the pizza base and top with half the cheese.
3. Add the 'no meatballs' and then sprinkle over the remainder of the cheese.
4. Place into an oven at 2000C for 6-8 minutes.

5. Garnish with the garlic mayo and basil -serve!
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